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List of PG Microbiology students, Batch 2022

	S. No.
	Ent. Test Roll No.
	Roll No.
	Name of the Candidate
	Parentage
	Address
	Category
	Merit

	01
	400095
	22072119001
	Ms. 
 Farheen Mushtaq
	Mushtaq Ahmad  Bhat
	Qamarwari, Sgr
	OM
	31.00

	02
	400105
	22072119002
	Ms. Tawheeda Gul
	Gulam Mohammad Bhat
	Drugmulla, Kupwara
	OM
	30.50

	03
	400013
	22072119003
	Ms. Humira
	Abdul Ahad Dar
	Nutnussa, Kupwara
	OM
	30.00
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	400062
	22072119004
	Ms. Unzila Amin
	Mohammad Amin Wani
	Delina, Baramulla
	OM
	27.50

	05
	400212
	22072119005
	Ms. Zahida Bashir
	Bashir Ahmad Dar
	Laam Nishat
Sgr.
	OM
	27.50

	06
	400176
	22072119006
	Mr. Siraj Ud Din Wani
	Mohammad Yousuf  Wani
	Wadwan, Budgam 
	OM
	27.00

	07
	400080
	22072119007
	Ms. Shamikha Javid Bhat
	Javid Ahmad Bhat
	Baripora, Nawakadal, Sgr.
	OM
	26.75

	08
	400211
	22072119008
	Mr. Mohammad Moomin Sultan 
	Mohd Sultan Dar
	Patal Bagh, Pampore, Pulwama 
	OM
	26.50

	09
	400143
	22072119009
	Mr. Umer Bashir Peer
	Bashir Ahmad Peer
	Branwari, Kupwara 
	CDP
	25.00

	10
	400003
	22072119010
	Ms. Syed Kahkashan
	Syed Shahijahan Mushadi
	Dolipora, Vilgam, Kupwara 
	RBA
	21.75

	11
	400152
	22072119011
	Mr. Noor Ahasan Ul Haq
	Mohammad Yousuf Dar
	Hazratbal, Sgr.
	SN
	18.75

	12
	400066
	22072119012
	Ms. Zahra Mosavi
	Syed Hussain Aga
	Kargil, Ladakh
	OSJ
	12.25

	13
	400065
	22072119013
	Ms. Saniya Rafiq
	Rafiq Ahmad Kana
	Habbakadal, Sgr.
	Payment
	22.75

	14
	400011
	22072119014
	Mr. Shahid Shakeel
	Shakeel Ahmad Lone
	Kangan, Ganderbal
	Payment
	21.50

	15
	400057
	22072119015
	Ms. Aneesa Farooq 
	Farooq Ahmad Mir
	Lalbazar, Sgr. 
	Payment
	20.25
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